
Month 
Member Cash Mail / EFT Day of

Collected Date Week
January 02/12/10 Friday

February 03/12/10 Friday
March 04/14/10 Wednesday

April 05/14/10 Friday
May 06/14/10 Monday

June 07/15/10 Thursday
July 08/13/10 Friday

August 09/15/10 Wednesday
September 10/14/10 Thursday

October 11/12/10 Friday
November 12/14/10 Tuesday

TAB BOARDS INTERNATIONAL
2010 Facilitator Income Calendar

Income Paid to FAC

November 12/14/10 Tuesday
December 01/14/11 Friday

Income is paid based on cash collected 
during the calendar month.

http://info.tabboards.com/marketing/2010_accounting_calendars_new FAC Income 2/1/2010


